S2

/10

2

SPATIAL SEPARATION AS PER TABLE 2.10.5.4.
SOUTH £3.22 M eq. EXPOSED BUILDING FACE

1.57% GLAZED OPENINGS = 3 m. LIMITING DISTANCE
NORTH ©£3.22 M eq. EXPOSED BUILDING FACE

12.2% GLAZED OPENINGS = 2 m. LIMITING DISTANCE

WEST ELEVATION

19.26 M eq. EXPOSED BUILDING FACE

2.12% GLAZED OPENINGS = 2.5 m. LIMITING DISTANCE
EAST ELEVATION

19.96 M sg. EXPOSED BUILDING FACE
.92% GLAZED OPENINGS = 1.5 m. LIMITING DISTANCE
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12 106.4 DECK DETAILS

) / \e 4i0.2 3 PLY 2xI0 P.T. BEAM
J £ 28016" O.C. JOISTS
1 Tie o33.8 1 9812

’He ’H.g 'Hg 2x6 P.T. DECKING WITH 1/4" SPACING
8.9 8.9 8.9

1219.2 RAILING

] A8 PER O.B.C. 2..8.8.3.(3) 36" HIGH
2xe TOP RAIL WITH 2x4 BELOW AS PER
O.B.C. DETAIL $B-1 DETAIL EA-4
4"x4" POSTS AS PER &B-1 DETAIL EB-2
2x4 BOTTOM AS PER $B-1 DETAIL EA-4
POSTS FASTENED AS PER $B-T1 DETAIL EA-4

PERMIT
FOR

DECK
ONLY

TBOAL.B

a=! SMOKE ALARM AS PER B-9.10.13.1(2) O 6~
SMOKE ALARMS SHALL HAVE A VISUAL SIGNALLING

COMPONENT CONFROMING TO THE REQUIREMENTS N 18.5.3.
NFPA T2 NATIONAL FIRE ALARM AND SIGNALLING CODE

2-95" Lvl CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS AS PER B-2.33.4 0.B.C.
R.O. 240 x | 391 Wil

915 x 1372

FULL BED BRICK SIDING

1" AIR SPACE
TYPAR AIR BARRIER
I" RIGID INSULATION
2xe0l6" O.C. 8TUD WALL
R 20 BAT INSULATION
© MIL. POLY
172" STANDARD DRYWALL

<—T—BOUBLE{JOIST

Gerard Haley

55 Dublin Street
N1H-4MH1
™M.H.

DRAWN BY
: March 3, 2020

] [ia

' BEDROOM

a
Y

1202 . &8
© |

5 x | 312
R.O. 240 x | 391
2-38x241

w:2

172" DRYWALL

2x40l6" O.C. STUD WALL
172" STANDARD DRYWALL

NumBers | DATE

SECTION
LET&JER
PAGE

-~
o
“‘N

Ixa

So=
Q

K3

don
N
"4

w-4
172" DRYWALL

2x4ele" O.C. STUD WALL
ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL
172" STANDARD DRYWALL

10 3263.2

-

GAURD HEIGHT

GREATER THAN 2' ABOVE
GRADE = 2'-1I"

GREATER THAN 5-1I'" ABOVE
GRADE 3'-5"

10 263.2
a
O
2-38%41

R.O. 940 x | 391
a5 x |1 372
/ 2-38x241

£8.9

STAIRS CONFORMING TO
SECTION 9.8 OF THE O.B.C.
MAX RISE = 1-1/8"

MIN RUN = g-1/4"

2 953.1 MIN TREAD = 9-1/4"

NOSING = 1"

UNIFORM RISE AND RUN IN
ANY ONE FLIGHT OF STAIRS
MIN. HEADROOM &'-5"

2-38x241

DINING

DECK

5'x10'

3 PLY 2x& P.T. BEAM
2xg@le" O.C. JOISTS
2xe P.T. DECKING

915 x | 312
R.O. 240 x | 321
2-38x241

Office: 1020 Old Scout Place, Waterloo, ON N2J 4G8

Ph: 519.664.2642 + Fx: 519.664.3598

) |7 g L

Q5 x 1 372

R.O. 240 x | 391

2

-8 Lvl 4

Je2 x 1 Ole
R.O. 188 x | 042
2-38x241

)a)
1A P4 2418

al5 x 1312
R.O. 940 x | 391
2-95"LvlL

&)

®

MAIN FLOOR 2

SCALE: 1:9¢

Conestogo

DESIGNER INFORMATION

THE UNDER SIGNED HAS REVIEWED AND

OUT IN THE BUILDING CODE TO BE A DESIGNER

TAKES DESIGN RESPONSIBILITIES FOR THIS

MARVIN HORST DESIGNS FIRM *36508




